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
BOONESBORO-Comer lot with wal and septic tank, near waterway $15,000SEA AIRE ESTATES-UA 15. Sec IV. corner Kirtoy St. and Lake Or $10,000.SEA AWE ESTATES Adjacent lots 13 and 14. Sec IV Asking $8,500 eachOCEAN WNES-Baisam Dr 2 deep Iota In cul-de-sac Only $3,350 eachQUAIL HAVEN-Approximate 3 miiea from beach reetncted area, paved streetsPriced from $6,000, owner financing

MOBILE HOMES
BAREFOOT SAY-Excellent retirement home! 2 BR. 1 bath, furnished Central
heat. Nactric^CA deck 8x24

_
Lot 5Qx1 50 paved drrveway and street Only 1 mile

BOWUNO STREET- 1983 mobile home 14x52. fumahed 2 BR. 1 bath, etec heat.
CA 2 storage bmidtnga lot 80x150. county water Located around the corner from

Holdan Beach bridge and shopping araaa. $34,500.
HOUDAY PMES-Outt location! 2 BR. 1 bath, I4xi
lota. On* $29,500

14x58, fumshed Located on 2 nice

Real Estate Real Estate
NEED TO SELL. 14X70 3-BR. 2 bath
mobile horn* In Sea Village Screened
porch, deck, outside storage, water
treatment, pool and tennis court
available $31,500. CaM Mary 579 3596
or 579-0300 NATIONSREALTY Island
Coast Associates

NEW. 14x82 HOME. 2 br. 2 bath, c/h/a.
deck, paved streets. Nice lot. Only
$29,500. 90% ownsr flnanclna.
SfcACOAST DEVELOPMENT. (910)842-
6415.

COMPARE AND SAVE. This goIf course
lot is priced well below the orners on the
market Lot 48. Windward Village Lock-
wood Foty Golf Links. Gal ALAN HOL-
OEN REALTY at 642-9686 or If calling
long distance. 1-800-720-2200

PRESTIQOUS LIVING IN HOLOEN
Beach One o< the finest S/D. 2 BR. 2.5
bath, hot tub. car enclosed garage,
beautiful view of waterway, landscaped
lawn with sprinklers. Many extras. Cat
ALAN HOLDEN REALTY SALES DEPT
800-720-2200 or 910-642-8686
NEW DOUBLEWIDE and lot. 3 BR. 1
bath, cAt/a. deck, paved streets, nice
area $46,500. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (910)842-6415.
SUNSET BEACH, NC. Lot 194 Sea
Village Nice 2 BR. large deck, furnished.
CirvA. musi see. ido.auo s/»-i lSb

FOUR COMMERCIAL LOTS. Hwy 179.
Calabash. Per lot or all. $35,000 per lot
or make offer 754-7557.

m

Looking for a Second Home?
That's My Specialty!

Office (910)842-8686 Ext. 221
Toll Free 1-800-720-2200

Fax: (910)842-8292

^ Alan Holden Realty ^ | jtj
128 Ocean Blvd. West nj__ _ rto .

Holden Beach. NC 28462 ^ Diane^Clark

I OnMs^54'"9 the Shores of Carolina'
~'mJ\ 10187 Beach Drive SW'All* Calabash, NC 28467I Carolina Shores Realty (91 0)579-3685
OPEN TO SELL

Sunday, 1 to 5 PM, July 3
CAROLINA SHORES DRIVE

ocean 3 BR. 2 baths, $1 n.uuu.
Turn left at Pro Shop . Follow the signs

North Pointe
at

¦* r A\

Mulberry Creek
Beautiful, wooded homesites iocated in
Shallotte. $9,500 each.
Close to schools, shopping and beaches,
but still secluded.

'Not a fortune, just a fortunate few"
754-8432 or 754-2770

City water and sewer ready for use.
MUMMBMML

PROPERTIES. INC.DOWNTOWN SHALLOTTE-PO Box 352, Shallotte. NC 28459Located in the white two-story colonial home, acroes from Hardee's
910-754-2224

iiiiiiyiiiu
INTRACOA8TAL WATERWAY
Ocean Isle Beach ares, 2-BR, 1-bath
cottage, furnished, PP. screened
porch, lot 60>170 bulkheaded
199,900.

MARSH COVE-Near Ocean late, 3-
BR, 2-bath cedar home with PP.large bedrooms, deck, nice

neighborhood with county water.
169,900

Other Homes
Oceanfront-89 1st St.. OIB. dupttfKQ 1 bath ea. side $296,500.Shallotte PL-2 BR. 1 bath, screenedporch view of river $35,000.3.22 acits-4 BR. 2 ba. approx. 1800 sq. ft.. FP. 2-car garage $89,900.Bellamy Dr.-3 BR. 2 ba. 1820 sq. ft. htd., FP, on 2 lots $79,800.Hwy. 13QW-On 1 acre. 3 BR. 1 ba. 2 half ba. FP. 1440 sq. ft $59,900.Village PL Rd.-l acre, river view, 3 BR. 2 ba, 1860 sq. ft. htd $99,900.Shallotte-Brick home. LR. den. 2 BR, 2 ba. on 1 acre lot $87,900.River Bend-Spilt level 4 BR. 3 2100 sq. ft. htd $89,900.Intracoastal Waterway-New, 3 BR. 2ba. 1250 sq. ft. htd $139,900.Shallotte Rlver-4 BR. 2.5 ba. FP. 2-car garage. 3 yrs. old $175,000.Intracoastal Waterway-5 BR. 3 ba, 2600 sq. ft. htd, furnished ....$169,900.Ocean Isle-New 3 BR. 2 ba. approx. 1800 sq. ft. htd.. nice dev $98,500.
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